

Abstract of cost.

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with mch. & work					
from Detail to Porian tal in					
Syrphidra block.					
LC 1120 00 mtr.)					
Name of Agency:-					
Smt. Renu Devi.					
vill + PO. Brahmapur					
PO. - ...					
District - ...					
Agreement No:-					
16/EB 2/2021-22					
(MMSY-SC).					
Estimated cost: 9946342.00					
Agreement value: 9946342.00					
Date: ...					
Date of ...					
Date of ...					
Status: In Progress.					

Continuation

Date of entry:- 10-11-2022

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/	clearing & grubbing of road land - Dr				
	→ all job.				
	Qty 0382 Hec. rite				
	Tm/p-02 @				
	Rs. 52970.33				20764.0
17/	Priming & fixing of				
	typical drainage				
	infrastructure & Logo				
	board - Dr - all job.				
	Qty 02 Hec rite Tm/p-2				
	@ Rs 9554.00				19108.00
24/	Earthwork in excavat ⁿ				
	for drainage - Dr - Dr				
	→ all job.				
	Qty 81.30 M ³ rite				
	Tm/p 3 @				
	Rs. 279.00				24532.00
					64404.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/	Forming, laying ecc in bedding with local sand - do - do - all job -				
	Qty	10.68 m ³	rate RM/p-3		
	@ Rs.	493.78			5274.00
26/	Forming & laying of PCC M.C. in floor foot - do - do - do - all job.				
	Qty	8.13 m ³	rate RM/p-3		
	@ Rs.	551.00			44796.00
27/	Forming head wall in brick lining with C.M.S. - do - do - all job				
	Qty	20.25 m ³	rate		
	RM/p	4.02			
	Rs.	8237.98			968618.00
					683092.00

583 092.00

Continuation

e.f. 976196.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/	Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting of 2nd aggregate with 10% W.B. in 1:2:4 concrete				
	Qty 3337 m ³ @				
	Rate Rs. 3515.53				117313.00
13/	Construction of concrete pavement				
	Qty 72.60 m ³ @				
	Rate Rs. 6978.80				506661.00

Qty 72.60 m³ @

Rate Rs. 6978.80 = 506661.00

Total = 1600,170.00

Add 9% @ 12% = 1,920,20.00

Add LC @ 1% = 16002.00

Add SF @ 10% on net = 37995.00

Less 6.5% Total = 1846,187.00

Less Pre-payment TMB/P-12 = (6) 1023617.00

Net payable = 823,170.00

702,983.00

10/11/22
 10/11/22
 10/11/22

15/11/22

Continuation